CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #

604138456
601801209

604999039
605066821
604961295
605085828

605110665
604237350
603207015

604510977

604020427
605034100
605114857
605153404
602244326
605125574
604064195

601518546

603275330
601744020
601431808
034004980

603195131
602004844
600100642
603577991
604517671
604424034
604660412
604675065
604734639

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES

MARCH 2023

NAME

THOMPSON FAMILY ACUPUNC-
TURE CLINIC

JJEM, LLC
BLUE MOUNTAIN POWERSPORTS
LLC

STEPH MICHELE BROWS
OHP
PROPERTY MECHANIC, LLC

PERCA, INC.
WALLA WALLA SMOKE SHOP

AGWEST FARM CREDIT, PCA
WWHA-EVERGREEN COMMONS
LLLP

WWHA SENIOR HOUSING PROPER-

TIES LLLP

FRESH AIRE OF TRICITIES
PLANTAMERICA CORP.
DUSTYBLLC

BROADBAND DYNAMICS LLC
STORK CARE LLC

ALPHA PYROTECHNICS

WESCO DISTRIBUTION, INC.

ALLEGION ACCESS TECHNOLO-
GIES LLC

TESTCOMM, L.L.C.
ALEXANDER PARTY RENTALS
CULLIGAN WATER

ARON PETER HAMMOND
HERMANSON COMPANY, LLP
STRATA, INC.

ZEROREZ OF TRI-CITIES

H.D.D

EL SOMM WINE TOURS

DUSTY CLEANING SERVICES LLC
CROWN UTILITIES, LLC
BACKFLOW TRI-CITIES

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION

Massage therapy
Apartment Rental.

Golf cart sales & services
Permanent Makeup Applying.
Auto repair

Contractor, Construction.

On-Site Wastewater Treatment System

Designer.
Pipes and Smokers' Supplies.

Financial Institution.

Housing assistance

Housing assistance

Janitorial services

Tree services

Contractor, Construction.
Telecommunications

Employment agency

Fireworks technician

Wholesale Electronic equipment dis-
tributing.

Manufacture & install automatic doors
Contractor, HVAC

Event rentals

Water conditioning

Handyman services
Contractor, HVAC
Telecommunications

Carpet & upholstery cleaning
Drilling and Boring.
Marketing consultant
Janitorial services
Contractor, Construction.

Backflow Prevention, Water.

WORKPLAY

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
HERMISTON
CA

OR

AZ

LEWISTON
ELLENSBURG

SPOKANE

MUKILTEO
SPOKANE
KENT

KENNEWICK
COLLEGE
PLACE

KENT
SPOKANE
KENNEWICK
KENT
RICHLAND
KENNEWICK
PASCO
PASCO



City of
Walla BUSINESS LICENSES

wq I Ia MARCH 2023 55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE UBI # NAME DESCRIPTION LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604768798 SPARKLEE Jewelry Making. W RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604900413 TIE DYE & BEYOND Clothing & apparel DAYTON
COLLEGE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605023643 RUSTIC DISTILLERY Craft Distillery. PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604978365 NEW STYLE SWIMMING POOLS LLC Contractor, pools PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604893016 NW EPIC SERIES L.L.C. Sporting Event. ARLINGTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605066270 BLOOMING COFFEE CO Catering, coffee supplies & sales RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605076862 OATIS OUTDOOR RENTALS Recreational equipment rentals & sales KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605123978 BIG HORN PLUMBING Contractor, plumbing IE’:I?ALIC_EGE
ANGEL DISTRIBUTION CORPORA- COLLEGE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605095510 TION Wholesale Distributing. PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605132349 MCNELLIS CONSULTING COMPANY Consultant SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605021470 ELDERBERRY FAIRY FARM LLC Farm products & general merchandise POMEROY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605095639 AP INSTALLATION LLC Contracting, General Business. ALGONA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605123434 AMERICAN DREAM DESIGN LLC Interior Designer. SELAH
EVG LANDSCAPING & CONSTRUC-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605153902 TION Landscaping KENNEWICK
WW Home Occ 604496697 FORGOTTEN TRAILS CBD Health & personal care retailer WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 605008896 FAZZARI'S LAWN SERVICE, LLC Lawn Care, Lawn Maintenance. WALLA WALLA
Representative for outdoor space man-
WW Home Occ 605015885 RONALD A MOSHER ufacturer WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 603354047 HANKERS, LLC Dog Obedience Training. WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 605027023 SELLENE SILVANA Artwork sales & supplies WALLA WALLA
RON PECK TRAVEL TOURISM CON-
WW Home Occ 605026374 SULTING Business consultant WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 605029449 HOOD PLUMBING LLC Contractor, plumbing WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 605020082 STUDIO ESPASON, LLC Musician and musical instruction WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 605032815 STUDIO GUSTAVO A. LOPEZ, LLC  Architecture WALLA WALLA

A WONDERFUL PLACE TO WORKPLAY



