

BUSINESS LICENSES MARCH 2023

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	604138456	THOMPSON FAMILY ACUPUNC- TURE CLINIC	Massage therapy	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	601801209	JJEM, LLC	Apartment Rental.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604999039	BLUE MOUNTAIN POWERSPORTS LLC	Golf cart sales & services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605066821	STEPH MICHELE BROWS	Permanent Makeup Applying.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604961295	OHP	Auto repair	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605085828	PROPERTY MECHANIC, LLC	Contractor, Construction.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605110665	PERCA, INC.	On-Site Wastewater Treatment System Designer.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604237350	WALLA WALLA SMOKE SHOP	Pipes and Smokers' Supplies.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603207015	AGWEST FARM CREDIT, PCA	Financial Institution.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604510977	WWHA-EVERGREEN COMMONS LLLP	Housing assistance	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604020427	WWHA SENIOR HOUSING PROPERTIES LLLP	Housing assistance	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605034100	FRESH AIRE OF TRICITIES	Janitorial services	HERMISTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605114857	PLANTAMERICA CORP.	Tree services	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605153404	DUSTY B LLC	Contractor, Construction.	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602244326	BROADBAND DYNAMICS LLC	Telecommunications	AZ
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605125574	STORK CARE LLC	Employment agency	LEWISTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604064195	ALPHA PYROTECHNICS	Fireworks technician	ELLENSBURG
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601518546	WESCO DISTRIBUTION, INC.	Wholesale Electronic equipment distributing.	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603275330	ALLEGION ACCESS TECHNOLO- GIES LLC	Manufacture & install automatic doors	MUKILTEO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601744020	TESTCOMM, L.L.C.	Contractor, HVAC	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601431808	ALEXANDER PARTY RENTALS	Event rentals	KENT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	034004980	CULLIGAN WATER	Water conditioning	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603195131	ARON PETER HAMMOND	Handyman services	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602004844	HERMANSON COMPANY, LLP	Contractor, HVAC	KENT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600100642	STRATA, INC.	Telecommunications	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603577991	ZEROREZ OF TRI-CITIES	Carpet & upholstery cleaning	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604517671	H.D.D	Drilling and Boring.	KENT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604424034	EL SOMM WINE TOURS	Marketing consultant	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604660412	DUSTY CLEANING SERVICES LLC	Janitorial services	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604675065	CROWN UTILITIES, LLC	Contractor, Construction.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604734639	BACKFLOW TRI-CITIES	Backflow Prevention, Water.	PASCO



BUSINESS LICENSES MARCH 2023

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604768798	SPARKLEE	Jewelry Making.	W RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604900413	TIE DYE & BEYOND	Clothing & apparel	DAYTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605023643	RUSTIC DISTILLERY	Craft Distillery.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604978365	NEW STYLE SWIMMING POOLS LLC	Contractor, pools	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604893016	NW EPIC SERIES L.L.C.	Sporting Event.	ARLINGTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605066270	BLOOMING COFFEE CO	Catering, coffee supplies & sales	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605076862	OATIS OUTDOOR RENTALS	Recreational equipment rentals & sales	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605123978	BIG HORN PLUMBING	Contractor, plumbing	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605095510	ANGEL DISTRIBUTION CORPORA- TION	Wholesale Distributing.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605132349	MCNELLIS CONSULTING COMPANY	Consultant	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605021470	ELDERBERRY FAIRY FARM LLC	Farm products & general merchandise	POMEROY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605095639	AP INSTALLATION LLC	Contracting, General Business.	ALGONA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605123434	AMERICAN DREAM DESIGN LLC	Interior Designer.	SELAH
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605153902	EVG LANDSCAPING & CONSTRUCTION	Landscaping	KENNEWICK
WW Home Occ	604496697	FORGOTTEN TRAILS CBD	Health & personal care retailer	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605008896	FAZZARI'S LAWN SERVICE, LLC	Lawn Care, Lawn Maintenance.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605015885	RONALD A MOSHER	Representative for outdoor space manufacturer	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	603354047	HANKERS, LLC	Dog Obedience Training.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605027023	SELLENE SILVANA	Artwork sales & supplies	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605026374	RON PECK TRAVEL TOURISM CONSULTING	Business consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605029449	HOOD PLUMBING LLC	Contractor, plumbing	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605020082	STUDIO ESPASON, LLC	Musician and musical instruction	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605032815	STUDIO GUSTAVO A. LOPEZ, LLC	Architecture	WALLA WALLA